
Project Web Site: 

SR 92/Little Pilchuck Creek - Fish Passage

$6,971

$5,944

$68

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total

Construction

$959$0$0$0Prelim Engineering

TPANickelProject Phase

Project Funding Summary - Current Approved Cost ($ in Thousands)

Pre- 
Existing 
Funds Other Total

Right of Way

$0

$0

$0

CWA

$959

$68

$5,944

$6,971

$0

Construction

Right of Way

Preliminary Engineering $0

Leg. Initial   
BudgetProject Status

$959$959

$68

Project Cost Summary ($ in Thousands)

Current Leg. 
Budget

Current Approved 
Cost

$68

Total $0 $6,958 $6,971

$0 $5,931 $5,944

Project Milestones

Milestone Original Date Current Date Status

Project Definition Complete

Preliminary Engineering Start

Q2 2015

Q3 2015

Q2 2015

Q3 2015

On Schedule

On Schedule

Environmental Complete

Right of Way Complete

Q2 2017

Q4 2017

Q2 2017

Q4 2017

On Schedule

On Schedule

Contract Advertisement

Operationally Complete

Q4 2017

Q3 2018

Q4 2017

Q3 2018

On Schedule

On Schedule

PIN:

Region:

State Route:

Current Status:

109202K

Northwest 

SR 92

Completed

As of Date:

Regional Admin:

Legislative Districts:

April 2024

B. Nielsen

44

Project Information

Project Description

Remove the existing fish passage barrier and replace it with a fish passable structure.           

Contractor: 009186 - GRAHAM CONTRACTING, LTD. - $4,416,999 - 02/05/2018

Page 1


