

## SR 92/Little Pilchuck Creek - Fish Passage

Project Information		Project Milestones			
PIN: 109202K	As of Date: April 2024	Milestone Original Da		Current Date	Status
Region: Northwest State Route: SR 92	Regional Admin: B. Nielsen	Project Definition Complete	Q2 2015	Q2 2015	On Schedule
Current Status: Completed	Legislative Districts: 44	Preliminary Engineering Start	Q3 2015	Q3 2015	On Schedule
Project Description	Environmental Complete	Q2 2017	Q2 2017	On Schedule	
Remove the existing fish passage barrier and replace it with a fish passable structure.		Right of Way Complete	Q4 2017	Q4 2017	On Schedule
		Contract Advertisement	Q4 2017	Q4 2017	On Schedule

Operationally Complete

Contractor: 009186 - GRAHAM CONTRACTING, LTD. - \$4,416,999 - 02/05/2018

Project Cost Summary (\$ in Thousands)								
Project Status	Leg. Initial Budget	Current Leg. Budget	Current Approved Cost					
Preliminary Engineering	\$0	\$959	\$959					
Right of Way	\$0	\$68	\$68					
Construction	\$0	\$5,931	\$5,944					
Total	\$0	\$6,958	\$6,971					

Q3 2018

On Schedule

Q3 2018

Project Funding Summary - Current Approved Cost (\$ in Thousands)										
Project Phase	Nickel	ТРА	Pre- Existing Funds	CWA	Other	Total				
Prelim Engineering	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$959		\$959				
Right of Way	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$68		\$68				
Construction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5,944		\$5,944				
Total	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$6,971		\$6,971				

Project Web Site: